Johnston County Historical Society

Membership Application Form

The Johnston County Historical Society has an ongoing commitment to cultural and historical preservation.

Programs and activities include:

- 1. Preservation and exhibition of historical memorabilia and artifacts.
- 2. Restoration of the historic Chickasaw Bank Museum in Tishomingo.
- 3. Maintaining and adding to the local genealogical collections.
- 4. Guest lectures on Johnston County history.

Membership Benefits:

• All members will receive a quarterly newsletter that details upcoming exhibits, featured families and county history. Members will also receive an annual collectible gift.

*You may receive tax incentives for gifts and contributions under the IRS code.

The Johnston County Historical Society is a tax exempt nonprofit organization composed of persons interested in the promotion of Johnston County history and the preservation of historical objects.

Annual Membership Fees (Payable to: Johnston County Historical Society)

Please mail to: JCHS, 504 W. Main St., Suite 103, Tishomingo, OK 73460

Bank Vault Membership	\$ 15
Bank Safe Membership	\$ 20
Bank Museum Friend Membership	\$ 25
Silver Corporate Donor	\$ 100
Gold Corporate Donor	\$ 200
Platinum Corporate Donor	\$ 300

Name or Business:

Address:

Telephone:

Email: